Date
8/6
8/7
8/18
8/20
8/21
8/23
8/24
8/25
8/26
8/27
8/31
9/2
9/3
9/4
9/5
9/8
9/16
92/18
?/21
9/23
9/24
9/25
9/25
92/30
10/2
10/5
10/7
10/11-10/15
10/12
10/14
10/16-10/20
10/21-10/25

2021-2022 Field Hockey Schedule

Opponent/ Location
Crimson Clash Scrimmages
Crimson Clash Scrimmages

@ Ballard
Apple Tournament @ SHA
Apple Tournament @ SHA
Apple Tournament @ SHA
Apple Tournament @ SHA
Apple Tournament @ SHA
Apple Tournament @ SHA
Apple Tournament @ SHA
@ KCD
@ SHA
Gateway Classic @ St. Louis, MO
Gateway Classic @ St. Louis, MO
Gateway Classic @ St. Louis, MO
Manua
Eastern
@ Collegiate
Highland Latin (Senior Night)
Assumption
Lafayette (Bluegrass @ KCD)
St. Ursula (Bluegrass @ KCD)
Nerinx Hall (Bluegrass @ KCD)
@ Seneca
@ S Oldham
@ N Oldham
Atherton
Pumpkin @ KCD
@ Male
CAL
Region 2 @ Eastern
State @ CAL

Jv
4:00/6:00
9:00
5:30
5:00
1:00
6:00
5:00
TBD
TBD
TBD
4:15
4:15
5:30
5:30
12:00
5:15
6:00

7:15

TBA

5:30

Varsity
5:00
8:00/10:00
7:00

TBD
TBD
TBD
5:30
5:30
6:30
7:10
1:10
6:45
6:45
1:00
6:30

4:30
10:30
3:30
5:00
12:00
6:00
6:45

5:00
6:45
TBA
TBA



